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                  1693164				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           04/03/2024 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Home Office	


                        
		answering dept id	1	
		answering dept short name	Home Office	
		answering dept sort name	Home Office	
		hansard heading	Asylum: Community Development	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask His Majesty's Government what steps they are taking to ensure that asylum seekers
                           housed in asylum accommodation have access to free and accessible community spaces
                           to build social connections.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	The Lord Bishop of Chelmsford	


                        
		uin	HL2982	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    18/03/2024 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>The Home Office contracted accommodation providers deliver induction briefings
                                    and information packs which include signposting to voluntary sector services alongside
                                    local leisure and recreational facilities and services, for all new arriving asylum
                                    seekers.</p><p>The AASC Requirements below give a detailed breakdown of the services
                                    to be undertaken by our accommodation providers and to the standards we expect:</p><p><a
                                    href="http://data.parliament.uk/DepositedPapers/Files/DEP2018-1112/AASC_-_Schedule_2_-_Statement_of_Requirements.pdf"
                                    target="_blank">http://data.parliament.uk/DepositedPapers/Files/DEP2018-1112/AASC_-_Schedule_2_-_Statement_of_Requirements.pdf</a>.</p><p>
                                    </p><p>Additionally, all asylum seekers have access to a 24/7 Advice, Issue Reporting
                                    and Eligibility (AIRE) service provided for the Home Office by Migrant Help, where
                                    they can raise any concerns regarding accommodation or support services.</p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Sharpe of Epsom	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             18/03/2024 17:45:26
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4888				
		label	Biography information for Lord Sharpe of Epsom	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	AASC_-_Schedule_2_-_Statement_of_Requirements.pdf	
		title	AASC Requirements	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           4922				
		label	Biography information for The Lord Bishop of Chelmsford	


                        


               
               
                  1639500				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           22/05/2023 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Home Office	


                        
		answering dept id	1	
		answering dept short name	Home Office	
		answering dept sort name	Home Office	
		hansard heading	Asylum: Housing	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask His Majesty's Government what steps they take to ensure that acceptable standards
                           are maintained at the accommodation used for asylum seekers and refugees.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Lord Roberts of Llandudno	


                        
		uin	HL8019	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    06/06/2023 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>The United Kingdom has a statutory obligation to provide destitute asylum seekers
                                    with accommodation and other support whilst their application for asylum is being
                                    considered as set out in the Immigration and Asylum Act 1999. The Act also sets out
                                    the need to meet essential living needs. The support package provided usually consists
                                    of accommodation and a weekly cash allowance to meet other essential living needs
                                    such as food, toiletries, travel and clothing. The support rate for those in contingency
                                    accommodation is intended to cover essential living items that are not met by the
                                    accommodation provider such as clothing, non-prescription medicine and travel.</p><p>The
                                    Asylum Accommodation service providers identify suitable accommodation and ensure
                                    that it conforms to the accommodation standards and provision set out in Schedule
                                    2 of the Asylum Accommodation and Support Contracts (AASC).</p><p>The Statement of
                                    Requirements, available via the link below, sets out the full details of the contractual
                                    obligations of our accommodation providers</p><p>http://data.parliament.uk/DepositedPapers/Files/DEP2018-1112/AASC_-_Schedule_2_-_Statement_of_Requirements.pdf</p><p>All
                                    asylum properties are also inspected by our accommodation providers at least monthly.
                                    Additionally, our contract assurance team carries out targeted inspections, for example,
                                    targeting for inspection properties about which issues have been raised via Migrant
                                    Help. Our inspectors have procedures and tools to focus inspections on all relevant
                                    aspects of contract compliance.</p><p>If accommodation providers have been found to
                                    have fallen short of the required standards then we can take action, including but
                                    not limited to the application of financial remedies</p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Murray of Blidworth	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             06/06/2023 16:16:51
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4950				
		label	Biography information for Lord Murray of Blidworth	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	AASC_-_Schedule_2_-_Statement_of_Requirements.pdf	
		title	AASC_-_Schedule_2_-_Statement_of_Requirements	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           3691				
		label	Biography information for Lord Roberts of Llandudno	


                        


               
            

         

         
         
            
               
                  Selection

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to identify the items to be shown in the page.
# Counting has been applied to this query.
PREFIX nfo: <http://www.semanticdesktop.org/ontologies/2007/03/22/nfo#>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?item parl:houseId "2" .
?___answer_attachment_1 nfo:fileName "AASC_-_Schedule_2_-_Statement_of_Requirements.pdf" .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:attachment ?___answer_attachment_1 .
OPTIONAL { ?___answer_0 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___2 . }
}  ORDER BY  DESC(?___2)  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10

               
                  Viewer

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to pull together the data that is provided about each item.
PREFIX dcterms: <http://purl.org/dc/terms/>
PREFIX nfo: <http://www.semanticdesktop.org/ontologies/2007/03/22/nfo#>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX rdfs: <http://www.w3.org/2000/01/rdf-schema#>
PREFIX skos: <http://www.w3.org/2004/02/skos/core#>
CONSTRUCT {?item parl:tablingMemberPrinted ?___3 .
?item parl:hansardHeading ?___4 .
?item parl:legislature ?___5 .
?___5 skos:prefLabel ?___6 .
?item parl:answeringDeptSortName ?___7 .
?item parl:answeringDeptShortName ?___8 .
?item parl:answer ?___9 .
?___9 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___10 .
?___9 parl:attachment ?___11 .
?___11 nfo:fileName ?___12 .
?___11 dcterms:title ?___13 .
?___9 parl:questionFirstMinisteriallyCorrected ?___14 .
?___9 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___15 .
?___9 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___16 .
?___9 parl:isMinisterialCorrection ?___17 .
?___9 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___18 .
?___9 parl:answeringMember ?___19 .
?___19 rdfs:label ?___20 .
?___9 parl:previousAnswerVersion ?___21 .
?___21 parl:attachment ?___22 .
?___22 nfo:fileName ?___23 .
?___22 dcterms:title ?___24 .
?___21 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___25 .
?___21 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___26 .
?___21 parl:answeringMember ?___27 .
?___9 parl:answerText ?___28 .
?___9 parl:groupedQuestionUIN ?___29 .
?item parl:questionText ?___30 .
?item parl:answeringDeptId ?___31 .
?item dcterms:date ?___32 .
?item parl:tablingMemberConstituency ?___33 .
?item parl:tablingMember ?___34 .
?___34 rdfs:label ?___35 .
?item parl:houseId ?___36 .
?item parl:registeredInterest ?___37 .
?item parl:answeringDeptPrinted ?___38 .
?item parl:uin ?___39 .

} WHERE {
  { VALUES ?item { 
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1639500>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1693164>
} }
{ ?item parl:tablingMemberPrinted ?___3 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:hansardHeading ?___4 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:legislature ?___5 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___5 skos:prefLabel ?___6 . } 
}}
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptSortName ?___7 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptShortName ?___8 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:answer ?___9 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___9 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___10 . } 
  UNION {{ ?___9 parl:attachment ?___11 . }  OPTIONAL {
    { ?___11 nfo:fileName ?___12 . } 
    UNION { ?___11 dcterms:title ?___13 . } 
  }}
  UNION { ?___9 parl:questionFirstMinisteriallyCorrected ?___14 . } 
  UNION { ?___9 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___15 . } 
  UNION { ?___9 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___16 . } 
  UNION { ?___9 parl:isMinisterialCorrection ?___17 . } 
  UNION { ?___9 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___18 . } 
  UNION {{ ?___9 parl:answeringMember ?___19 . }  OPTIONAL {
    { ?___19 rdfs:label ?___20 . } 
  }}
  UNION {{ ?___9 parl:previousAnswerVersion ?___21 . }  OPTIONAL {
    {{ ?___21 parl:attachment ?___22 . }  OPTIONAL {
      { ?___22 nfo:fileName ?___23 . } 
      UNION { ?___22 dcterms:title ?___24 . } 
    }}
    UNION { ?___21 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___25 . } 
    UNION { ?___21 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___26 . } 
    UNION { ?___21 parl:answeringMember ?___27 . } 
  }}
  UNION { ?___9 parl:answerText ?___28 . } 
  UNION { ?___9 parl:groupedQuestionUIN ?___29 . } 
}}
UNION { ?item parl:questionText ?___30 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptId ?___31 . } 
UNION { ?item dcterms:date ?___32 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:tablingMemberConstituency ?___33 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:tablingMember ?___34 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___34 rdfs:label ?___35 . } 
}}
UNION { ?item parl:houseId ?___36 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:registeredInterest ?___37 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptPrinted ?___38 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:uin ?___39 . } 

}
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